Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 09/01/23.
Double horizontal smart
powerpoint with individual
outlet control
FEATURES
•	 Slim (10mm plate depth), contemporary, glass-look
	 design with choice of 15 luxury colours
•	 Soft press push button operation with LED status

COLOURS
White Black
ORDERING CODE
H2PPHB-WH
WH - White
BK - Black
SM - Storm
GY - Grey
BU - Blue
SL - Steel
RD - Red
CR - Crimson Red
AM - Amber
GN - Green
MT - Mint
AL - Almond
TP - Taupe
GD - Gold
BR - Brown
(plate finish)
100 mm
97 mm
84 mm
10 mm
34 mm
44 mm
121 mm
80
 m
m
74 mm
48 m
m
DIMENSIONSCONNECTION